ALLISON SKIBO, CITY OF WHEELING

CITY OF WHEELING
2015 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day*
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents Day
Memorial Day*

West Virginia Day
Independence Day
Labor Day*

Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day*
Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day*

Email: askibo@wheelingwv.gov
Cell: 304.639.7364

Thursday, January 1
Monday, January 19
Monday, February 16
Monday, May 25
Friday, June 19

Friday, July 3

Monday, September 7
Monday, October 12
Wednesday, November 11
Thursday, November 26
Friday, November 27
Friday, December 25

*Indicates official holiday for Sanitation/Recycling Departments. On these dates,
trash/recycling will NOT be picked up. The collection schedule will be delayed by
one day for the remainder of the week. Saturday pick-up will occur.

REMINDER: All Police, Fire, and Emergency Services operate 24 hours a day and
are not affected by the holiday schedule.
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